Radiological
Quality
Assurance
Contents Test Tools
Test Tools
QUART didoEASY	 3
QUART nonius Digital X-ray Ruler	 4

flexible joints, available in either opaque
or transparent materials.
Order Code Product Description
RSD/RS-102 Opaque PIXY Phantom
RSD/RS-102T Transparent PIXY Phantom
RSD/RS-157 Animal Lungs
RSD/RS-102SP Custom Fractures and Pathologies*
RSD/RS-102R Standard PIXY Refurbishment
•	 Complete with stomach, gall bladder, urinary
bladder, kidneys and sigmoid flexure.
•	 Supplied with permanent storage case.
•	 Allows positioning for most radiographic